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Jump to Emeritus faculty
B
Nicholas James Bergan
INSTRUCTOR IN ECONOMICS
373 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
njbergan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942
Martin Lee Bolen
INSTRUCTOR IN ECONOMICS
203 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
mlbolen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942
Jump to index
C
Brant Callaway
Assistant Professor Of Economics (Microeconomics)
374 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
bmcallaw@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6942
James Matthew Carden
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN ECONOMICS AND NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
PO BOX 729 (C/O UM ISTUDY)
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jmcarden@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7313
Valerie Lynn Carlisle
INSTRUCTOR IN ECONOMICS
373 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
vlcarlis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942
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Cheng Cheng
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ECONOMICS
333 HOLMAN HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cheng@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5835
John R Conlon
PROFESSOR OF ECONOMICS
243 Holman
University, MS 38677
jrconlon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5708
Jump to index
D
Travis Edwin Dirle
INSTRUCTOR IN ECONOMICS, TEMPORARY
373 HOLMAN HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
tdirle@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6942
Jump to index
F
David Fragoso Gonzalez
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ECONOMICS
341 Holman
University, MS 38677
dfragoso@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6942
Jump to index
G
John Ryan Gardner
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ECONOMICS
318 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
jrgardne@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7291
Thomas A Garrett
PROFESSOR OF ECONOMICS
307 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
tgarrett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5829
Jump to index
H
Sharon Elaine Hayes
INSTRUCTOR IN ECONOMICS
373 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
sehayes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942
Joshua Robert Hendrickson
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ECONOMICS
306 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
jrhendr1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7579
Jump to index
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K
Natalia Alexandrovna Kolesnikova
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ECONOMICS
305 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
natalia@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1589
Ying Kong
VISITING INSTRUCTOR IN ECONOMICS
203 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
ykong1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6942
Jump to index
M
Michelle Belk Matthews
VISITING ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ECONOMICS
205 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
mmatthew@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1579
Ron Mau
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ECONOMICS (MONETARY
374 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
rrmau@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6942
Ronnie McGinness
LECTURER IN ECONOMICS
203 Odom
University, MS 38677
rpmcginn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1579
Jon R Moen
CHAIR AND PROFESSOR OF ECONOMICS
218 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
jmoen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5467
Jump to index
P
Jaevin Park
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ECONOMICS
367 HOLMAN HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jpark21@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-3984
Jump to index
V
Mark V Van Boening
PROFESSOR OF ECONOMICS
203 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
bmvan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5841
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Jump to current faculty
S
WILLIAM FRANKLIN SHUGHART
Professor Emeritus of Economics
DEPT OF ECON. AND FINANCE
LOGAN, UT 84322
shughart@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
LEWIS HARVEY SMITH
Professor Emeritus of Economics
235 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lsmith@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5924
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